WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +438
+47 to +38
+37 to +28
+27 to +1.8
+17 to +08
+0.7 to 0.2
0.3 to 1.2
1.3 to 2.2
2.3 to 3.2
3.3 to 4.2
43 to 5.2
53 to 6.2
6.3 to 7.2
7.3 to 8.2
8.3 to 9.2
9.3 to 10.2
103 to 11.2
113 to 122
123 to 13.2
133 to 142
143 to 15.2
153 to 16.2
163 to 17.2
173 to 182
183 to 19.2
193 to 20.2
203 to 212
213 to 222
223 to 232

23.3

to

24.2

Course Handicap Table

Aabybro Golfklub — DGU - Aabybro +T40 - 18H

DGU

Female - 40

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 71 — Course Rating™: 66.2 — Slope Rating®: 113

Playing handicap
+10
+9
+8
+7
+6

©~NouhwNn oot

= = a3 2 A A
O oo Noul A WDN 2 O

24.3
25.3
26.3
27.3
28.3
29.3
30.3
31.3
32.3
33.3
34.3
35.3
36.3
37.3
38.3
39.3
40.3
41.3
42.3
433
443
453
46.3
47.3
48.3
49.3
50.3
51.3
52.3
53.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

25.2
26.2
27.2
28.2
29.2
30.2
31.2
32.2
33.2
34.2
35.2
36.2
37.2
38.2
39.2
40.2
41.2
42.2
43.2
442
45.2
46.2
47.2
48.2
49.2
50.2
51.2
52.2
53.2
54.0

Playing handicap
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49



