

Course Handicap Table DGU

Aabybro Golfklub – DGU - Aabybro +T40 - 18H
Female – 40
Par: 71 – Course Rating™: 66.2 – Slope Rating®: 113

Handicap			Playing handicap			Handicap			Playing handicap		
+5.0	to	+4.8	+10			24.3	to	25.2			20
+4.7	to	+3.8	+9			25.3	to	26.2			21
+3.7	to	+2.8	+8			26.3	to	27.2			22
+2.7	to	+1.8	+7			27.3	to	28.2			23
+1.7	to	+0.8	+6			28.3	to	29.2			24
+0.7	to	0.2	+5			29.3	to	30.2			25
0.3	to	1.2	+4			30.3	to	31.2			26
1.3	to	2.2	+3			31.3	to	32.2			27
2.3	to	3.2	+2			32.3	to	33.2			28
3.3	to	4.2	+1			33.3	to	34.2			29
4.3	to	5.2	0			34.3	to	35.2			30
5.3	to	6.2	1			35.3	to	36.2			31
6.3	to	7.2	2			36.3	to	37.2			32
7.3	to	8.2	3			37.3	to	38.2			33
8.3	to	9.2	4			38.3	to	39.2			34
9.3	to	10.2	5			39.3	to	40.2			35
10.3	to	11.2	6			40.3	to	41.2			36
11.3	to	12.2	7			41.3	to	42.2			37
12.3	to	13.2	8			42.3	to	43.2			38
13.3	to	14.2	9			43.3	to	44.2			39
14.3	to	15.2	10			44.3	to	45.2			40
15.3	to	16.2	11			45.3	to	46.2			41
16.3	to	17.2	12			46.3	to	47.2			42
17.3	to	18.2	13			47.3	to	48.2			43
18.3	to	19.2	14			48.3	to	49.2			44
19.3	to	20.2	15			49.3	to	50.2			45
20.3	to	21.2	16			50.3	to	51.2			46
21.3	to	22.2	17			51.3	to	52.2			47
22.3	to	23.2	18			52.3	to	53.2			48
23.3	to	24.2	19			53.3	to	54.0			49